
Little Two Hearted Lakes

A

D

G

J

M

Little Lake

Culhane Lake

Bodi Lake

L a k e  S u p e r i o r

B

DP-2

M-1

Pike Lake
DP-1

DP-4

CO RD 410

87

6 51

987

6 5 4 3 2 1

1

87

6 5

987

6
5 4 3 2

1

24

31

30 29

2019

18 17

36 3231

30 29

20

12

13

24

25 30 29 28 27 26 25

24
23222120

19

18 17 16 15 14 13

121110

25

3534333231

30 29 28 27 26 25

36

12

13

24 19

18 17

25

36 3231

30 29

20
19

2322212019

18 17 16 15
14

1110

35343332

27
26

24

13

12

T49N,R9W

T50N,R9W

Little Two Hearted River

Widgeon Creek

Culhane Creek

Linton Creek

East Branch Two Hearted River

Widgeon Creek

Lit
tle 

Two Hearted River

Litt
le T

wo H
earte

d R
ive

r

Little
 Two H

earted River

Widgeon Creek

Culhane Creek

East Branch Two Hearted River

A B C D E F G H I

A B C D E F G H I

1

2

4

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

2

4

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Duck Lake Fire
Approx 21694 Acres
Perimeter Date & Time

5-28-12 - 1930

For Additional Information:
www.michigan.gov/dnr
Mapped By: C. Luoto 5-28-12
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